
HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

State Name:   Indiana

Total Award:  $25,413,103

Awards by Component:

New Project

Award Total

Renewal Proj.

Award Total

Total

Award

% of State 

Award

#  of New 

Projects

Planning / UFA

Award Total

# of Renewal 

Projects

Exp. Project

Award Total¹

# of Exp. 

Projects¹
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of Proj.

YHDP

Award Total

# of YHDP 

Projects

Permanent Housing

$0 $15,684,990 n/a 59 $16,381,693 64%580PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $696,7031 $00

$1,157,277 $3,648,940 n/a 14 $5,233,823 21%112PH - Rapid Re-housing $427,6061 $00

6%Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing $1,398,546$453,045 $945,501 n/a 431 $00 $00

<1%Transitional Housing $80,273$0 $80,273 n/a 110 $00 $00

3%Supportive Services Only $685,878$0 $685,878 n/a 330 $00 $00

3%HMIS $775,337$0 $775,337 n/a 220 $00 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $857,553$0 $0 $857,553 200 $00 $00

6.3% 85.8% 3.3%

$1,610,322 $21,820,919GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

85 $25,413,1033 78 $857,553

4.4%

$1,124,3092

0%

$00

Thursday, May 14, 2020*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals. 



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number:    IN-502

CoC Name:  Indiana Balance of State CoC

New Project
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Renewal Proj.

Award Total
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Projects

Exp. Project
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Award Total

# of YHDP 

Projects

Permanent Housing

$0 $11,959,150 n/a 49 $12,655,853 69%480PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $696,7031 $00

$0 $2,600,779 n/a 9 $2,600,779 14%90PH - Rapid Re-housing $00 $00

7%Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing $1,232,046$453,045 $779,001 n/a 321 $00 $00

<1%Transitional Housing $80,273$0 $80,273 n/a 110 $00 $00

3%Supportive Services Only $549,000$0 $549,000 n/a 220 $00 $00

3%HMIS $579,912$0 $579,912 n/a 110 $00 $00

4%CoC Planning Grant $648,550$0 $0 $648,550 100 $00 $00

2.4% 90.1% 3.5%

$453,045 $16,548,115GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

66 $18,346,4131 63 $648,550

3.7%

$696,7031

0%

$00

CoC Number:    IN-503

CoC Name:  Indianapolis CoC

New Project
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# of YHDP 

Projects

Permanent Housing

$0 $3,725,840 n/a 10 $3,725,840 53%100PH - Permanent Supportive Housing $00 $00

$1,157,277 $1,048,161 n/a 5 $2,633,044 37%22PH - Rapid Re-housing $427,6061 $00

2%Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing $166,500$0 $166,500 n/a 110 $00 $00

2%Supportive Services Only $136,878$0 $136,878 n/a 110 $00 $00

3%HMIS $195,425$0 $195,425 n/a 110 $00 $00

3%CoC Planning Grant $209,003$0 $0 $209,003 100 $00 $00

16.3% 74.6% 2.9%

$1,157,277 $5,272,804GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

19 $7,066,6902 15 $209,003

6%

$427,6061

0%

$00

Thursday, May 14, 2020*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 

¹Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals. 




